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Schitzenverein Géggingen
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1. 16

Ritter, Christoph
Séchsischer
Schiitzenbund

16

10.0

927 1004 1212

136.0

1571

166.3

176.7

177.8

196.5

1969 1989 257.5

2653 281.0 329.9

330.9

459.6

4837 5293  10.0 (400

N
N

Schulz, Philipp
Schiitzenverband
Berlin-Brandenburg

2

13.1

706 970 1233

152.0

171.8

172.0

177.7

178.1

1971

2106 236.0 255.0 255.1

282.0

320.0

328.1

3297

3655 6735 134 (134

Kilian, Thomas
Stidbadischer

Sportschiitzenverband

15

19.1

128.0 1404 166.3

180.4

182.1

2222

2242

236.6

308.3

3158 328.0 334.8 348.0

348.0

360.0

379.9

496.1

4987 6847 194 (194)

Schumacher, Celine

Schiitzenverband
Saar

14

29.0

573 1329 1763

185.0

2321

232.8

273.7

275.9

3229

3457 3504 366.1 396.6

410.8

4446

452.2

495.6

5276 5646  29.0 390

Brunner, Claudia
Oberpfalzer
Schiitzenbund

1

37.0

904 915 1019

135.0

138.5

164.1

183.3

186.0

248.3

265.0 2832 287.8 3043

334.2

378.3

409.3

423.7

5109 547.0

37.0 (37.0)

o

Heller, Jana
Badischer

Sportschiitzenverband

39.3

405 97.0 1033

119.4

136.3

149.6

150.8

177.8

197.8

2233 2441 2672 2818

2825

309.0

405.9

425.7

4570 5899  39.3 (393

~
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Fromel, Jorg
Hessischer
Schiitzenverband

414

47.0 157.0 179.6

2137

258.0

350.0

350.5

406.2

461.6

488.0 488.5 585.0 596.3

616.4

688.7

905.9

919.7

1007.1 1035.4

414 414

©
~

Martens, Kurt
LSV Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern

431

132 1171 1722

185.4

193.7

196.9

247.9

252.8

286.3

317.8 3333 3344 3847

385.5

401.7

438.3

439.9

537.7 5485 434 (434

Zimmer, Gina
Rheinischer
Schiitzenbund

58.6

120.0 130.7 157.0

168.3

180.5

228.4

234.2

234.3

249.2

2040 3371 4022 4540

469.5

475.6

477.7

606.2

777.3 2121.9

58.6 (53.6)

Spreizer, Alina
Pfélzischer
Sportschiitzenbund

66.2

90.8 955 1198

144.2

148.1

200.8

213.0

263.8

276.0

2875 3484 3528 4111

416.4

476.0

506.6

545.7

5502 8568  66.2 552

=
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Parnack, Jessica
Brandenburgischer
Schiitzenbund

67.7

1227 1309 1471

187.8

2232

250.0

259.3

327.9

334.0

342.0 351.8 365.1 3927

399.7

430.5

4384

440.1

600.0 1117.2  67.7 (67.7)

20

Kopf, Marei
W rttembergischer
Schiitzenverband

20

68.6

885 1120 1193

172.7

261.9

281.8

288.0

298.0

301.2

3417 3570 3588 4315

562.4

636.4

772.8

800.1

8859 10215 68.6 (g5)

w
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Harlacher, Iris
Bayerischer
Sportschiitzenbund

73.0

104.2 1403 162.0

164.0

202.2

220.3

231.0

251.3

262.9

2639 2751 280.0 286.2

328.5

342.4

388.8

486.1

5105 5187 73.0 730

>
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Schwanitz, Andre
Schiitzenverband
Hamburg u.
Umgegend

80.8

2143 2925 300.0

324.6

337.0

3723

403.8

664.6

698.7

7058 729.0 745.0 800.1

849.5

945.4

967.6

1023.9

1628.1 17185  80.8 go3)

o
©

Warnecke, Iris
Niedersachsischer
Sportschiitzenverb

94.1

101.6 1101 153.1

154.7

172.5

190.6

200.9

2184

2226

2574 2645 2851 297.4

317.8

321.4

3221

405.5

4320 4615 944 (944

Hoppe, Patrick
Nordwestdeutscher
Schiitzenbund

10

108.4

1251 1300 1392

228.0

2295

235.2

236.1

2701

286.5

2930 3524 355.6 3732

415.7

456.7

506.7

524.3

828.4 10130 108.4 195.4)

~
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Pareigis, Katrin
LSV Sachsen-Anhalt

17

136.5

1405 1876 2199

257.3

337.7

351.5

367.6

369.5

428.7

4481 559.0 559.5 6269

746.5

7914

837.0

906.8

1010.5 1050.1 136.5 (136.5)

Menger, Janet
Thiringer
Schiitzenbund

18

142.8

221.7 3089 4215

444.0

474.7

531.0

580.6

661.6

685.3

687.0 7333 8126 959.6

1025.5

1178.6 14933 1814.1 1855.9 2275.0 142.8 (1525)

©
©

Pfitzner, Michael
Westfélischer
Schiitzenbund

19

3745

4223 7168 7236

768.5

893.7

950.5

990.4

997.5

1022.2

1055.5 1303.0 1347.0 1353.8

1521.1

1835.4 2175.5 22554 2315.8 2639.3 374.5 3745)

20.

®

Tappenbeck,
Brigitte
Norddeutscher
Schitzenbund

8 880.8 1054.2 1120.5 1488.1

1491.0

1605.9 1667.2 1811.4 1934.5

2194.7

2363.5 2418.3 2838.3 2864.2

3092.3

3107.2 3469.9 3814.5 4070.1 4093.9 880.8 (gg.)

Ranklist I V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016

generiert am 03.05.2025 um 12:55:14



Andreas
Hervorheben


